
KHS.ORG

ANNUAL REVENUES (000s omitted)

FY12/FY13 FY13/FY14 FY14/FY15 FY15/FY16 FY16/FY17 FY17/FY18 FY18/FY19 FY19/FY20 FY20/FY21 FY21/22

$147,277 $148,621 $150,571 
$153,960 

$156,918 
$175,860 

$192,667 

$204,326 
$205,518 

$217,620 



KHS.ORG

ANNUAL REVENUES GROWTH

FY12/13 FY13/14 FY14/15 FY15/16 FY16/17 FY17/18 FY18/19 FY19/20 FY20/21 FY21/22

1.31% 

2.25% 
1.92% 

12.07% 

9.56% 

6.05% 

0.58% 

5.89% 

4.10%

0.91% 



KHS.ORG

ACCUMULATED NET ASSETS (000s omitted)

FY12/13 FY13/14 FY14/15 FY15/16 FY16/17 FY17/18 FY18/19 FY19/20 FY20/21 FY21/22

$24,388
$26,311 $26,557

$24,360
$25,746

$32,753

$38,600

$47,728

$57,492

$64,339



KHS.ORG

ACTIVITY BY AFFILIATE

KSS 77%

KEY 13%

KAS 6%
KHSI 1% PFP 2%

KP 1%



KHS.ORG

REVENUE BY PROGRAM

Adult Mental Health
7 %

Intellectual Disability
78 %

Children & Family
8 %

Adult Autism
6 % Fundraising

1 %



KHS.ORG

HOW WE SPEND REVENUE DOLLARS

Program Direct Support
83%

Program Indirect Support
6%

Central Administration
8%

Retention
3%



KHS.ORG

Support Costs
15%

Facility Costs
10%

Salaries and Benefits
75%

WHERE WE SPEND PROGRAM DOLLARS
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